 Engineering Specification
Revision December 18, 2014 1 / 6
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.unsemi.com.tw for current information.
TCFE03025H90002A
UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.                                                          www.unsemi.com.tw
PARAMETER PARAMETER RATING UNITS

 Test Instrument : Agilent E5071C ENAL-L Network Analyzer
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC
PART NUMBER CODE
10 100 1 000
1 0
10 0
100 0
Differential mode
Common mode
Im
p
ed
an
ce
 (
oh
m
)
Frequency , MHz
1 10 100 10 00
-4 0
-3 5
-3 0
-2 5
-2 0
-1 5
-1 0
-5
0
Differential mode
Common mode
S
21
 (
dB
)
Frequency , MHz
 Engineering Specification
Revision December 18, 2014 3 / 6
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.unsemi.com.tw for current information.
TCFE03025H90002A
UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.                                                          www.unsemi.com.tw
Series A B C D E F G H I J
TCFE
03025 0.8±0.05 0.6±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.17±0.1 0.4±0.1 0.08±0.05 0.4±0.1 0.15±0.1 0.15±0.1 0.15±0.1
 SHARES AND DIMENSIONS
 Engineering Specification
Revision December 18, 2014 4 / 6
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.unsemi.com.tw for current information.
TCFE03025H90002A
UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.                                                          www.unsemi.com.tw
Type
:
Paper
Carrier
                                        Unit : mm
A 8±0.1
B 3.5±0.05
C 1.75±0.05
D 2±0.05
E 4±0.1
F 1.55±0.05
L 1.04±0.03
W 0.78±0.03
T 0.60±0.03
LAND LAYOUT
TAPE
AND REEL
SPECIFICATIONS / T